Banking Division

Digital File

Number

F0000050985
F0000051538
F0000052911
F0000052377
F0000051798
F0000051127
F0000051073
F0000051580

F0000052421

QFA Benchmarking

CPS 226 Accreditations

IRRBB and Treasury Impacts - bond market volatility
APRA COBA Liaison meetings

Team 3 - APS 220 GRCL release

CPS 220 Review

APRA RBNZ engagement

Basel SCG Benchmark Transition

APS180 - Settle to Market (STM)

Cross-Industry Insights & Data Division

Digital File

Number

F0000052311
F0000053682
F0000053196
F0000053555
F0000052640
F0000053737
F0000052018
F0000052019
F0000053469
F0000052162
F0000050358

F0000050359

Risk Culture

ADI G-SIB Assessment - end-2021
ADI Industry Overview

ADI MADIS 20211130

ADI SI Macropru

Data Design and Governance
Gl QGIPS 20210930

LI QLIPS 20210930

Credit Risk

ACCC

ADI 20210630 QADIP

ADI 20210630 QPEX



Digital File

Number

F0000053581
F0000053566
F0000052165
F0000050581
F0000052712
F0000052651
F0000052073
F0000053708
F0000051206
F0000050635
F0000051332
F0000051321
F0000050376
F0000050453
F0000053636
F0000050340
F0000050442
F0000050450
F0000051600
F0000051744
F0000052593

F0000053093

ADI 20210930 PCR Report

ADI quarterly pub changes

ADI S| Basel 3B

ARF 210

Gl QGIILS 20210930
Impact of high inflation on insurance
PHI 20210930 State of Health Funds Report
Regulator rules

ADI Implementation Plans

FAR Data Systems and Reporting IT
Joint Administration Framework
Industry-wide Risk Culture Survey
CPS 511 Disclosure

SF| determination

External Liaison

Gl QGIPS 20210630

Gl QGIILS 20210630

LI QLIPS 20210630

Gl IGIS 20210630

QADIP and QPEX - June 2021

Gl GIILS 20210630

QADIP and QPEX - Sep 2021



Enterprise Services Division

Digital File

Number

F0000050292
F0000051380

APRA Connect

Cyber Programme

Insurance Division

Digital File

Number

F0000052415
F0000053235
F0000052883

F0000051104

PHI Ombudsman
2022 Pillar 3 Affordability
2022 Climate Change

Advice on licensing rules Aug 21

Policy & Advice Division

Digital File

Number

F0000051793
F0000053239
F0000052733
F0000053114
F0000053253
F0000052255
F0000050283
F0000050603
F0000051658
F0000053105

F0000053112

Accounting Services

CTP Liaison - Nov 2021

Withdrawal of registration vs cessation from being an AP
ESG - linked Capital Instruments

LI - Actuaries Liaison 2021

Super - Precedent update - Intra-fund transfers
238407 - Breach Form - ASIC Notifications
238703 Accounting treatment of Bank guarantees
238879 - Breach Reporting - APRA and ASIC
239188 Revisions to HPS 310

239192 ARF 111



Digital File

Number

F0000051647
F0000051752
F0000052334
F0000051577
F0000051922
F0000053437
F0000052484
F0000052731
F0000050561
F0000051660
F0000051470
F0000053169
F0000052995
F0000052629
F0000052258
F0000053481
F0000051558
F0000050321
F0000050730
F0000053131
F0000051495
F0000051234
F0000051448
F0000051980
F0000053108
F0000053748
F0000050423
F0000051434

F0000051604

Accounting review of Basel leverage ratio
Advice and Approvals information
APS 120 update 2022

APS 222 FAQs

APS110 Cross Industry Analysis - L
Choice Heatmap Calculations FY2021
Covered Bond EU Harmonisation
Interpretation of joint accountability
LIBOR Reforms

LPS 600 para 32 (and LIA s38)
Modernising Prudential Architecture
RegTech and Machine-Readable Research
Stablecoins and Digital Money

LPS 117 - release of final standard
Amendments to SPS 310

Connectin

Prudential Ecosystem - Super
Recovery and resolution

Combined thematic review findings
Defined Benefit Scheme

SPS 310

Treasury insurance review

Legal matters - SIS Act Indemnification Provisions

MoU - EU - ECB

MoU - New Zealand - RBNZ
MoU APRA - ACIC

RA Allocations

RBA and CFR

20210910 - HoR Common Ownership Annual Report QoNs



Digital File

Number

F0000051615
F0000051141
F0000051601
F0000051944
F0000051409
F0000053478
F0000053632
F0000053638
F0000052574
F0000052509
F0000050737
F0000052498
F0000051266
F0000051494
F0000051198
F0000051302
F0000050447
F0000052175
F0000050501
F0000051255
F0000050466
F0000052441
F0000051890
F0000053341
F0000050290
F0000052157
F0000051638
F0000052327

F0000053621

20211027 - Supplementary Estimates

ACCC - Transfers of Business - Consultation

ACIC

APRA - Bl and APRA - OJK Schedule 35 - 2021-22
Licensing approach to FABs
Licensing Rapid Decision-Making

MOU - Brazil - BCB

MoU - European Central Bank (ECB)

ROU 14255 Schedule 35

Stakeholder mapping - H2 2021

GILI Recovery Planning

Resolvability Assessment

9th IADI APRC International Conference Presentation Materials
ACIID

ADI Cohort Strategies

ADI Recovery Planning Strategy

FCS RBA

GILI live case readiness

Recovery plans

Resolution planning implementation

2021 Underperformance Trustees Contingency Profile
Senate Estimates

ASIC Liaison

SPS 520 and SPS 521

Banking Act ADI and NOHC authorisations

AASB 17 Insurance Reporting Standards Review - Oct 2021
APRA ASIC Joint documents

CPS 511

Significant financial institutions (SFIs)



Digital File

Number

F0000051627
F0000053421
F0000051913
F0000051388
F0000052599
F0000050738
F0000052933
F0000051945
F0000053715
F0000050592
F0000051392

LPS112 and APS511 Comparison

Treasury consultation - draft laws to improve technology neutrality
CPS 190, 900 - Contingency and Resolution

Inquiry into housing affordability and supply (2021)

20211028 - Supplementary Estimates

GILI Recovery Planning

CFR meeting December 2021

Crypto-asset WG

AASB 17 - Submissions to 2021 response paper

AASB 17 - Transition

AASB 17 - Audit requirements

Superannuation Division

Digital File

Number

F0000051293
F0000052213
F0000050407

F0000050762

2021 Heatmaps
CPS 511 - Remuneration
Super Business Recovery Information

Strategy reporting
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